Specification
Version    KAPPA
Light distribution  Symmetric
(Please ask for: Isolux diagram / EULUMDAT-data)
Mounting Surface mounted
Light source   2 x 3 W LED
Power    24 V with Monitoring single lamps  6,0 W
    230 V with Monitoring single lamps  8,0 VA

Dimension (w x l x h) 180mm x 240mm x 60 mm
Terminal   WAGO Lighting connector  2,5 mm2
Order information
 Standard RAL 9010 Special colour: Y = RAL colour
24 V with Monitoring single lamps 752155 – KP/Z-24/S/Z/DA 752165 – KP/Z-24/S/Y/DA/RAL
230 V with Monitoring single lamps 752135 – KP/Z/S/Z/DA/08 752145 – KP/Z/S/Y/DA/08/RAL
230 V without Monitoring single lamps 752115 – KP/Z/S/Z/DA/N 752125 – KP/Z/S/Y/DA/N/RAL
Emergency escape lighting
Version „KAPPA“
Emergency escape lighting